EAST Search H'istory

Search Query

S2

Ref Hits DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp

# Operator

S1 4380 | ((296/225,210-216.09) or US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/04/09 15:17
(442/286-294)).CCLS. USPAT;

' USOCR ' ,

‘127469 | (coated or coating or coat or US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/04/10 07:48
extruded or extrusion) with (yarn or | USPAT,;
filament or fiber or fibre) USOCR

S3 259 | S1 and S2 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/04/09 15:28
USPAT;
USOCR

sS4 253 | (442/187,188).CCLS. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/04/10 11:19
USPAT;
USOCR

S5 82 | S4 and (waterproof$3 or US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/04/09 15:31
water-proof$3 or film) USPAT;

USOCR

S6 3153 | (coated or coating or coat or EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/04/09 15:49
extruded or extrusion) with (yarn or | DERWENT :
filament or fiber or fibre) and
(vehicle or car or truck or headlin$
or head-lin$)

S7 847 | (coated or coating or coat or EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/04/09 16:57
extruded or extrusion) with (yarn or | DERWENT :
filament or fiber or fibre).and
(vehicle or car or truck or headlin$
or head-lin) and (film or
waterproof$ or water-proof$)

S8 111 | (coated or coating or coat or EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/04/09 15:50
extruded or extrusion) with (yarn or | DERWENT '
filament or fiber or fibre) and
(vehicle or car or truck or headlin$
or head-lin$) and (film or
waterproof$ or water-proof$) and
(woven or weav$)

S9 1 | max with schnabel EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/04/09 16:16

DERWENT '
S10 1 | max same schnabel EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/04/09 16:16
DERWENT
S11 23 | max same schnabel US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/04/09 16:19
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
S12 214 | rehau with plastiks US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/04/09 16:54
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
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S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

S18
S19

S20

S21

S22

S23

S24

S25

S26

111

64
171

165

360

30

379
724

732

13

$12 and (woven or weav$)

(coated or coating or coat or
extruded or extrusion) with (yarn or
filament or fiber or fibre) and
(vehicle or car or truck or headlin$
or head-lin$) and (film or
waterproof$ or water-proof$) and
(woven or weav$)

"442"/$.ccls. and "296"/$.ccls.

"442"/$.ccls. and (headlin$ or
head-lin$)

"442"/$.ccls. and (convertible)

("2857654").URPN.

"442"/$.ccls. and ((vehicle or car or
automobile) with (roof$4 or top))

"442"/$.ccls. and ((vehicle or car or
automobile) with (roof$4 or top))
and (water-proof$ or (water adj
proof$))

"442"/$.ccls. and (woven or weav$)
and (water-proof$ or (water adj .
proof$))

(442/286-293).CCLS.

S2 and (woven or weav$) and
(water-proof$ or (water adj proof$))
("5385774").PN.

("5733620").PN.

("4526828" | "4770927").PN. OR
("5385774").URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPOQ; JPO;
DERWENT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

2007/04/09 16:54

2007/04/09 16:57

2007/04/09 17:18

' 2007/04/09 17:20

2007/04/09 17:36

2007/04/09 17:34
2007/04/09 17:36

2007/04/09 17:39

2007/04/09 17:42
2007/04/09 17:43
2007/04/09 17:43
2007/04/10 07:51
2007/04/10 07:51

2007/04/10 10:33

4/10/2007 5:33:07 PM
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S27

S28

S29

S30

S31

S32

S33

S34
S35

S36

1642

585

371

179

920

31

31

24

36

(428/378).CCLS.

S27 and (woven or weav$)

S27 and (woven or weav$) and (film
or waterproof$ or water-proof$)

S27 and (woven or weav$) and (film
or waterproof$ or water-proof$) and
("PVC" or polyvinyl or (vinyl adj
chloride))

(woven or weav$) and (film or
waterproof$ or water-proof$) and
(("PVC" or polyvinyl or (vinyl adj
chloride)) with (coat$4 or extrus$4)
with (fiber or filament or yarn))

(woven or weav$) and (film or
waterproof$ or water-proof$) and
(("PVC" or polyvinyl or (vinyl adj
chloride)) with (coat$4 or extrus$4)
with (fiber or filament or yarn)).ab.

("2706699" | "2939200" |
"3072512").PN. OR ("3623937").
URPN.

("3072512").URPN.

(woven or weav$) and (film or
waterproof$ or water-proof$) and
(("PVC" or polyvinyl or (vinyl adj
chloride)) with (coat$4 or extrus$4)
with (fiber or filament or yarn)) and
"296"/$.ccls.

("3481371" | "3684348" | "3689346"
| "3712706" | "3811983" |
"3830682" | "3975083" | "3992080"
| "4202600" | "4332847" |
"4368982" | "4720135" | "4801193"
| "5050924" | "5111554" |
"5171624" | "5229882" | "5236751"
| "5264063" | "5376431" |
"5388702" | "5491021" | "5491586"
| "5501545" | "5512219" |
"5558740" | "5592330" | "5617247"
| "5637173").PN. OR ("6398287").
URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OFF
ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

2007/04/10 11:19
2007/04/10 11:20
2007/04/10 11:20

2007/04/10 13:37

2007/04/10 13:40

2007/04/10 14:14

2007/04/10 13:42

2007/04/10 13:55
2007/04/10 14:25

2007/04/10 14:18

4/10/2007 5:33:07 PM
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S37 4
S38 6
S39 37

(woven or weav$ or mesh$ or net

or netting) and (film or waterproof$
or water-proof$) and (("PVC" or
polyvinyl or (vinyl adj chloride)) with
(coat$4 or extrus$4) with (fiber or-
filament or yarn)) and "296"/$.ccls.

(woven or weav$ or mesh$ or net
or netting) and (film or waterproof$
or water-proof$) and (("PVC" or
polyvinyl or (vinyl adj chloride))
same (coat$4 or extrus$4) same
(fiber or filament or yarn)) and
"296"/$.ccls.

("1497989" | "1717738" | "2381542"
| "2854352" | "2931117" |

"3032438" | "3042561" | "3166116" -

| "3391050" | "3451877" |
"3511365" | "3753458" | "4353593"
| "4358488" | "4547406" |
"4562675" | "4940622" | "5423589"
| "5489136").PN. OR ("5728632").
URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

2007/04/10 14:27

2007/04/10 14:28

2007/04/10 14:29

4/10/2007 5:33:07 PM
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